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TRAIL SMALL (8 KM 400 MT D+)
Pettinengo - 07/12/2025

PARTENZA TRAIL SMALL 8KM - FEMMINILE - DISTANZA: 8000 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO CAT COD

1 1001 Acquadro Laura ITA 1979 SF45 RUNCARD
2 1197 Tullio Erika ITA 1979 SF45 NOO007
3 1112 Favaglioni Elisa ITA 1983 SF40 ALO031

4 1118 Girelli Jessica ITA 1996 SF RUNCARD
5 1117 Giannetto Tiziana ITA 1984 SF40 M1404

6 1121 Kabashi Ankleida ITA 1978 SF45 PVv847

7 1120 Guarnieri Marcilene ITA 1973 SF50 RUNCARD
8 1169 Valli Carmela ITA 1965 SF60 A090388
9 1072 Colabello Amalia Maria ITA 1956 SF65 AO013
10 1046 Bonamico Stella ITA 1975 SF50 VB012

11 1167 Grosu Veronica ROU 1965 SF60 VC012
12 1034 Bianquin Alessia Rita ITA 1987 SF35 RUNCARD
13 1164 Zanirato Maria Paola ITA 1957 SF65 VCO071
14 1147 Turino Martina ITA 2003 PF TO224
15 1148 Vaccari Gianna Annita ITA 1948 SF75 \VC001
16 1188 Pellerei Mariella ITA 1948 SF75 VC001
Prei 1108 Di Genua Roberta ITA 1989 SF35 VC047
Prei 1143 Soffia Elena ITA 1974 SF50 VAO51

Prei 1146 Tius Maggia Lorella ITA 1964 SF60 A140340

Totale atleti: 19
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RUNCARD
VC001
A090388
A140340
ALO31
AO013
M1404
NOO007
PVv847
TO224
VAO51
VB012
VCO012
VC047
VC071

Totale atleti: 19
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NOME TEAM

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

UISP NORD OVEST ASD

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO

FIDAL SI-SPORT S.STEFANO BORGOMANERO
FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO
FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL G.S. MARATONETI CASSANO M.GO
FIDAL A.S.D. CADDESE

FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO

FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD

FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD

SOCIETA RISULTATO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.50.17
FIDAL SI-SPORT S.STEFANO BORGOMANERO 00.51.15
FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00.54.01
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.54.39
FIDAL G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO 00.56.47
FIDAL BUCCELLA RUNNERS VIGEVANO 01.01.07
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.01.32
UISP NORD OVEST ASD 01.03.04
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.04.57
FIDAL A.S.D. CADDESE 01.06.18
FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 01.06.51
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.08.19
FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 01.08.20
FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.08.23
FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.09.48
FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.21.51
FIDAL PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 3

FIDAL G.S. MARATONETI CASSANO M.GO =

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA -

NUMERO ATLETI
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